
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.
49
2

38
28
5

34
98
83
50
6

44
20
18
09
43
15
03
33
51
3

90
82
04
60
00
8

26
39
21
24
27
48

Class
GT1
GT2
GT2
GT2
GT1
EP
T1
STO
T1
EP
AS
AS
EP
AS
GT2
EP
GT3
STO
T1
GT1
AS
EP
GT3
GT2
GT3
EP
AS
EP
STO
GT1
EP
GT1

Name
William Gray
Mark Jurczyk
Crispin Beaver
Bill Allman
Eugene Krause
Jesse Prather
Jim Lynch
Matthew Miller
Mike McGinley
Charlie Clark
Bill Tucker
Jim Wheeler
Chuck Clark
Shawn Gray
Andrew Hauck
Brian Haupt
Robert Weaver
Jeff Demetri
Natha Waldbaum
Buddy Cisar
Bret Volkamer
David Long
Jim Duea
Tony Giordano
Robert Herman
Dave Lemon
Kim McDonald
Jud Scott
Mark Kirby
Doug Johnson
Matt Potter
Raymond Irwin

CITY/STATE
Fayetteville AR
Chicago IL
Neosho MO
Topeka KS
Lake Forest IL
Topeka KS
Chesterfield MO
Leawood KS
Overland Pk KS
Roeland Park KS
Blue Sprgs, MO
Lenexa KS
Gardner KS
Fayetteville AR
Indian Hill OH
Spring Hill KS
Oklahoma City OK
Omaha NE
Omaha NE
Bellevue NE
Fayetteville AR
Lenexa KS
Yukon OK
Overland Pk KS
Cairo NE
Signal Hill CA
Grand Island NE
Lavergne TN
Leawood KS
Mrylnd Hts MO
Gladstone MO
Topeka KS

REG
MidS
CILL
OzMt
Kan
BHV
Kan
StL
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
MidS
Ala
KC
Okla
Neb
NEB
NEB
MidS
KC
Okla
KC
Neb
CSCC
Neb
MidS
KC
StL
KC
KS

MEMB#
176402
280080
317135-3
203-152
207587
275882
297564
344613
297151
45610
265532
49171
245878-01
286272
360598
6976
182866_1
233576
296015
289148
379379
223535
109700
45014
354206
282516-00
388380
152511
337932
236458-01
382313
131460-1

Best Tm
1:33.758
1:40.645
1:40.833
1:40.905
1:41.922
1:42.069
1:42.517
1:43.693
1:44.117
1:46.720
1:46.798
1:46.890
1:46.952
1:47.088
1:47.636
1:47.707
1:48.442
1:49.951
1:51.339
1:51.444
1:51.501
1:51.696
1:53.374
1:54.538
1:58.687
1:59.323
1:59.632
2:01.284

Diff

6.887
7.075
7.147
8.164
8.311
8.759
9.935

10.359
12.962
13.040
13.132
13.194
13.330
13.878
13.949
14.684
16.193
17.581
17.686
17.743
17.938
19.616
20.780
24.929
25.565
25.874
27.526

Best Spd
95.992
89.423
89.256
89.193
88.303
88.176
87.790
86.795
86.441
84.333
84.271
84.199
84.150
84.043
83.615
83.560
82.994
81.855
80.834
80.758
80.717
80.576
79.383
78.577
75.830
75.426
75.231
74.206

-
-
-
-

In Lap
9

11
4
5
4
3
1
2
3
3
1
3
7
2
3
3
5
7
3
3
8
5

11
6
8
7

10
7
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of T&S: Gini Ragan

Chief Steward: Barrett Braun

Sanction #09-N-547-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

KVRG May Day Double  National Sat

Group 4  GT 1 2 3, AS T1 ST EP STO STU

Qualifying

Qualify started at 11:43:32

Heartland Park Topeka,  2.500 Miles

5/2/2009 11:15 AM


